
May 1, 2015 

Rebecca Mundt 

86437 Greenbriar Drive 

Eugene, OR 97402 

Jeffrey D. Pierceall 

Oregon Water Resources Department 

725 Summer Street NE Suite A 

Salem, OR 97301 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Enclosed please find the application for a permit to store water in a reservoir (alternate review) which 

was sent back to me by Jeffrey D. Pierceall and arrived on April 30, 2015. I have included the 'wet 

signature' on the application and the legal description from the title company as requested on the back 

of Mr. Pierceall's cover letter to me. 

Please accept this application as amended per your request and proceed with the permiting process. 

Rebecca Mundt 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 
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-Oregon 
Kate Brown, Governor 

April 27, 2015 

Becky Mundt 
86437 Greenbriar Dr. 
Eugene, OR 97402 

Dear Becky: 

Water Resources Department 
North Mall Office Building 
725 Summer St NE, Suite A 

Salem, OR 97301 
Phone (503) 986-0900 

Fax (503) 986-0904 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

The Water Resources Department has received your application to use or store water. At this time 
however, we are unable to accept your application, because the minimum filing requirements are not met 
according to the Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR 690-310-0040 and 0050 and ORS 537.409). 

We are hereby returning the incomplete application and the fees submitted. Please return the application, 
the required information, and this checklist (on back), so the Department may begin processing your 
application in a timely manner. 

This review is based only on the completeness of your application. Any determination of water availability, 
compliance with basin plan rules, or any other water related issues has not been made. 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Customer Service at the address above or 
by telephone at 503-986-0801. 

Sincerely, 

\ 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 
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All applicants or the applicant's authorized agent (include title or authority if for an organization or 
corporation), must sign the application in ink. Signature must be an original "wet" signature. Copies 
cannot be accepted. 

You must include a Legal description of all the properties involved where water is diverted, crossed, 
and used. The Legal description includes a metes and bounds, or other government survey description. 
A copy of the deed, land sales contract or title insurance policy can provide this information, or you 
may submit a lot book report prepared by a title company. The Department will not accept a copy of 
the tax bill. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 0 5 2015 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 
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Orn.'.un \\ alcr Rt·sour'l'c' Dcp;1rl11H·11t 
72~ ~l.llll\lL:r Str:..'cl '\ll· Su:t'-' .\ 

Application for a Permit to 
:-.:a!c111 \ )1CL1,1!ll 'J'/ _)() J 

I 'll'.i \ 'IS(J·tl\i()() Store Water 
'' '' \\ wrd.,t:1k.(11' u:-. 

in a Reservoir 

Alternate RcviC\.\ Process (Ol~S 5J7..+091: You 111~1; use this l'()nn !'or any reservoir storing less than 
CJ.2 acrc-!Cct 01· \\ith a dam less th,111 I 0 tCl't high. 

Use a separate forrn for each reservoir 
f'icasc IV/ •c •)/' eri111 in J1rk ink ,11in11 is 701111cl lo/)(· incu111;;/e1e (!j' illULC ll/'U/r!, \i'C 11·i/I /'('////'YI ii/() 

i'!i/1 If unr '"'c;IN\ICd 111fi1r117c1lio11docs1101 n1.1cT/ ''11. c1" , I s111r,'11·1u1T n/ rn.·ww ,·ri!t'riu ,md proc:cd11res rho! 
d/'c' OJJj!licuh/,· /() rhc.\t.' ur;1/i, (1/\11111 i1 i1\11i/11/•/,: u/ \\ \', ',i 1.1 \(({/( ()J' !f', '()if ND/'/. /JS ',1)'i//l .. ,//.'!!il 

1. APPLICAYI' INHm!VL\TI01\ 

Mundt 
Firq 

\1i1ilin)' ,\dclrc:;:;· f36437 Greenbriar DnvP 

c uger~e OR 97402 
----------"-· ·-

l'11Uiil'. (541 505-8865 
!lo1nc 01'1c1 

bx: 1Avl<1il 1\ddtcss': eesci27@~irnail.corn 
--

' ii) prnviciing, an e-mail addrcss, consent is givi.:11 rn J":L:L·i\c all crnTc';pu11dence i'rorn thc dcpart11ll.:nt 
c1cdrnnically. !pc1per copies oi'tl1c ltllai order dornrnc11t:,, will <1bo be 111ailcd.) 

2. AGE'.\T l.'\'FOl{.\L\Tl01~ 
The a~cnt is authorized to represent. the applicant i11 all n1altcrs rcl:lting to tliis applicalion. 

Mailing Aclt11·css: 

\(\]' Z:p 

Pho11c 

r i\\, 1.-i\h:il \ddrc,-;": 
- - --·-------·------~----------- - --- ----·-- --- --- --·-· ---~·--. --~ 

~ By prov id in~ a11 e-mail i1cld1·ess. consrnl 1:-, g.iven tu n:cci\ e all co1Tcspunde1icc l'rotn lilc Rffi©IEt~ED BY OWRD 
CicL'\J'OlliCa]]y. \.fl:1j>Cr COpicS llft\ie rin<il ()J\\,,;r dllCLlllH:'rlh will ~1JsO bL' ll\ililed.) 

3. LOCATlON AND SOLRCE APR 2 3 2015 

!\. lfrscrvoir Name: N//\ 
- -SA[EM~-OF! 

B. Soun:c: Prcl\ idc the: 1iarnc nfthc: \\itlt't" hud: ,,r uti1n ~l'llrCl' fru111 \\hich WalL'I' will be divened, and the name 

ol'thL' ,;t1·c<1111 01· lakc; it lhl\\S into. l1hlicc1k iJ'·,om·,c; i~ rn11-01T, ''c'epc:~·.e. or r111 unna1ncd :-.trcatn m ~p1·i11)2.. 
Suurce: run-off to: Spencer Crook 

C. Count~ in "hich diversion occnrs: _L_a.'.:''.'. ___ . ______________ . _______ --------·----.. RECEIVED 
For Department l:sc MAY 05 2 15 

Datl' -------- --ow R 



D. Hcscrvoir Location 

Township 
(Nor S) 

188 

Ranoc ,., 
E or 

4W 

E. Dam: Maximu111 height of darn: ,1 

Scl'tiun q number 

SW/Nl/\I 4801 

Ji. Quantity: !\mount ohvaler to be sturccl in tile rL»Se1·vuir at 111axi111um capacity. List \Olumc in 
<ILTL'-J"cCt .. 05 

1, this pruject !\illy or :'<lrti:llly ru11d,·-.:l h th:.: ,\illL'I i:.·:11, l<L'\'(l\CI\ ,;i,,J l\ci11ve~t111en\ i\c\) I 17edcrnl :-.1im11lu~ 

doll:1rs1 0 Ye'.:-. [Z] No 

-t. \\ATL!{ l'SE 

lndi:.~c1tc· the prnpo:;cd usc(S) oftlic stDI'c'.d Wiltn. NOTE: You 111a.v 1\ish to considl'r liling for '"\1ultipurpose 
use" for your reservoir. !\Iultipurpose use docs not limit tile types of futun· ust·s for the storl'd water. 

Multipurpose r<1vers all uses including: stocl\watn, lish and 11ildlik, aesthetics, do111cstic, irrigation, 
agrirullure, lire pruttrtion and pullutiun abatc111L·11L 1!'<111: u:-.e 11iil he 0111 oi'res:.'.i'"oir use. rCL;ill\llcs~ c1f 
tlic type of:;turagc listed. a sccondar) ap1)lic:1tio1: :11u;,t li,_· llbl t-:1 c111:11upri'1lL' tile >trncd 1vatcr. 

Multipurpose use. 

5. PHOPERTY OWNERSllll' 

Pkasc provide a cop) oC thc recorded dccd(s). 

Do you O\\ 11 all tile l:rnd 11hcrc you pru11osc tel di1 crt. tr:11hJ>(l1·1. and LhC w:ne1·') 

[ZJ Yl's (/1/i'(l\'t.' died t1/!j)f'O/!f'it1te /!(Ix i1c/u11 1!1,·11 tu .It'( 1i1111 .i) 

[Z] There ;nc nn Clll'L11l1brn11ces 

0 This land is encumbered by easemt'llts. right u! 1\(1). ru~1ds uf Wily. rnads or u1l1er c11cu11ilmu1ees 

D No rP!edSC chet.:k 1!1e U[!j!f'Ojiriutc foux hclu\\'j 

0 I hm·e a recorded ease111e11t nr writte11 authorization permitting z1ecess. 

0 I do not currc:ntly hnvc 1Hiltc'll :lllthu1i1:1tic111 o:· c,JSL'lllL'l\1 pcn~1itting ilCCL'.·;c;. 

0 \\'ritll'n :1ulliclri1ci1iu11 l\1· <lll c:::>L'lllc'1:1 j, 11ut tll'l'C:-.~a11. 1:.,·c::u;·,' the 0111; :iffc::LlL'd l:u~d~ I du not own C11·c 

"1a\L'-01111ed subrner~iblc lu11d.s. i!l1l1 thi·; :1r1·lr:.::1t1u1'. I\ l\1r i I11d u1 clc1111cc;t:c U"·~ c)tll) (<JRS 2'74.040). 
(Do nut check this box ifyou described :our use ZI' ":V!11ltipur11c>:;c" i1111) above.) 

List the 11arnes und mailing addrc:sses of all :1tfcctecl l:i11dow11e1·c;: 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 

··RECElVEDWOWAD 

APR 2 3 2015 
') 

SALEM, OR 



<i. El'\VIHO'\''\lENTAI. IMPACT 

A. Channel: Is the reservoir: 0 i11-,1r,·:1m <)! [Z] ,,t] L·h:1rn11.:1·.) 

B. \Vetland: Is th· projl'L:t in a \1etld11cl .' []Ye> [ZJ "-.o O I krn't k11u11 
C. E\isting: h thi' :i11 l'\i-.;t 1e,·sc11 "11·.' [] Y ,·, [Z] "-" 

If yes, h(l\\ lung has it bcc11 i11 pi<1L'l' .' ___ : c\W. 

D. Fish Habitat: I:; thcrc Cish llahit:ll lll'';\1\·:1111 01111c prnp(hcd c;t1·~1(tt11\'·JD Yc.,[2] "\o 

If yes, hu1.v much·> tniki; 

E. Partnerships; f lilvc you been working\\ ith other :1~cc11cic~'.' D Yes [2J :\u 
l11dicate agency. ~tarfand phone nu11ll1cr' <ll'tlw-;e i1wohed ·\bo i11dic:ik any ;1gencic-; 1hat arc cost sharing in 
thi.\ p1ojcct. 

7. \\ lTIIl'.\f A DISTRICT 

lJ c·lil-ck here ii' the pui11t uf divcr~io11 ill' pi<lll' u! use :tl'l' locitcd \\ithi11 1H· \l'!'Vcd b) a11 iffigatio11 or 
oth...:1· 11 utcr d i:-,trict. 

·-·" 

l11·ig~lliu11 Diqrict "!arnc 

City St:nc 

8. DFSCl{ll'TIO'.\ 

Prnvidc a description of the lksign and upc1·:1tion o!' the prnpc,~;L·d clihT~imL incl11di11i' a dc·.·,cription uf how live 

llU\\ \Iii! be p:1ssed lltJtside thL' autlwriLl'.cl -;tm;.igc Sl'~l~UIL l::,e thi' 'PZll'C for llcllTillivl'.. Yo11111ay cilsu provide'. 
mlrrative and skelclles 011 separate pc1gc·s. 

This pond will function as a seasonal catchment basin for surplus run-off emanating frorn points up-slope 
Excessive water has been observed to accurnul;1te in off-channd locations within the srn<lll valley that represents 
the proposed pond site:. This water builds up twl11nd ci well ;crncJ inuncLites the houso founclat1on dur·ing l1igh rain 
periods. In order to ;1ddress this surplus WdlHr·. ;_i sw<J!e w II lJ0 cor~struclerj to impmJe sl1eet flow up-hill of the 
well and direct water auoss tho slope into u,c~ por~c1 H1u s1v<ile w1i: ovcr·flow into D ve~1etat0d spreader ditch 1n 
order to enable non erosive for·ces at tne po11cl 1nlH The po11cJ wiil ho 30 feet long ancJ 20 feet wide and have a 
dam no more than 4 feet in heigt1t. The pond will overflow thouqh a level spillwoy into 3 constructed chm1nel 
anchored by native grasses and woody vegc0 totion. Tl11s chmmel will deliver water into riparian ve9etation 
localed beside a culvert near the edge of the property. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 

RECEIVED BY OWAD 
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If the diversion involves a dam, use this space for sketches of the diversion (e.g. cross-section of the dam with 
its dimensions, dimension and placement of outlet pipe, means of passing live flow outside of the authorized 
storage season, and means for providing fish passage). 

9. SIGNATURE 

l swear that all statements made and information provided in this application are true and correct to the best of 
my knowledge. 

• 

Before you submit your application be sure you have: 
Answered each question completely. 
Included a legible map that includes Township, Range, Section, quarter-quarter and tax lot number. 
The map must meet map requirements to be accepted. 
Included a land use form or receipt stub signed by a local planning official. 
Included a check payable to Oregon Water Resources Department for the appropriate amount. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 
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----------------------------------------------- - --- ------- -- -- --------------------------------------· 

II' the diver~ion imolvc~ u darn. ll'iC thh :,p~1cc: l(1r :;kl~tc!1l'\ tJlthc div1:r:;i1rn (C.i:'-. cro,~-scclio11 of the d<1m with 
its c!i111c11sion'>. dirncn~ion :rnd pi:iu'11w111 ,1f",,u1k: :1i:1v. 111eci1is Ill 11~~ live fl11\v u11t.:,idc of'tlie au1horizcd 
stor~1gc Se~\S<.lli. Jlll1 lllC<llh l(i1· \)ii)\ i~li11L' li:-[1 p :>'•,(''.•.' j 

Before ~011 submit your appliratio11 he sure 1ou have: 
_-\1iswe1·ed c:1ch qu.:sti,Jn c,1111plctcl: 
l11clulkd a kgibi<: map that inclucle::. Tu'' lhh1p. i{arH!.C, ':,(·ctir:>n. qu:u·kr-quartc:r all(I tax l1it number. 
The map mu~t 111ed map require111e11ts to be ac·ccptcd. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 
Included a land use fon11 l'r r.:ceipt "tub s1,.11c·d b) :1 local pl:11rning ufticial. 
lncluck1i a chc·ck payable· t11 (Jregm1 \\ <tlGr l{c,011rc:c' Dcpar11m'.nl !'cir the apprup1·iaw a111ount. 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

APR 2 3 2015 
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~ Exhibit "A" 

Beg1nr11n9 at the 5/8 inc~ iron rod marking the Southeast corner of Tract 91 of RAINBOW 
VALLEY, as filed in County Survey No. 93S:2 saio point being of record North 89° 27' West 
1675.73 feet and South 2057.6 feet from the North 1/4 section corner of Section 18 of 
Township 18 Soutr:, Range 4 Wes!: o~ the Willamette Meridian; thence along the South line of 
sa1cl Tract 91 Nortr 3cic :'>~~· 48' We.•:;'. 571\.6:; feet to the true point of beginning; thence Nortr1 
304 feet. more or \e'.,::s tG a po1m vvri1c:r !' 7.S feet frnrn, wher measured at right angles to ~he 
North line of said Tract 91: tt1ence par·a\1ei to arid 25 feet Southerly of the North line of said 
T;·act 91, North 89' 54 48'' West 714.72. feet to the Eas: line of Greenbnar Drive; thence along 
the East line of Gret:,nbriar Drive South 00° 03' 4J" East 304.66 fee: to the Southwest corner 
of said Tract 91: thence along the South line of said Tract 91, South 89° 54' 48" East 715.05 
feet to the true point of beginning, all 1n Lane County, CJregon. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 
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Date Received: 

LAND MANAGEMENT DIVISIONRECEIVED APR.011015 

LAND USE APPLICATION -ADMINISTRATIVE 
Land Use Compatibility Statement 

MENT 3050 N. DELTA HWY, EUGENE OR 97401 Pla1111i11g: 682-3577 

For Office Use Only, FILE # ~FEE: 

Applicant (print name): B~f; ftu~ 
Mailing address: fO f3~x.. ~ 7 
Phone: ~'(/ 50S- ~3~~ Email: e,a..rq,J._7 @-~,i · Co~ 

ApplicantSignature: ~ 
PROPERTY LOCATION 

\i 04 \0 CD 
Township Range Section Taxlot Subdivision/ partition lot/parcel block 

Site address 

The Land Use Compatibility Statement (LUCS) is the form used when a customer needs a written 
response from the Planning Program, including State permit sign-offs. It is intended to assist customers 
who have a question that can not be answered in 10 minutes by the Planner at the front desk. 

In the space below, write the question/request you have for the Planner. Attach additional pages if 
necessary. 

See .._f&l.eof ~ I'!Jb"rce rev.i=f r...., 
RECE,VED 

MAY 05 2015 

O'lvRD 
RECEIVED BY OWRD 

APR 2 3 2015 

SALEM, OR 

Version 112013 



TRANSACTION RECEIPT 

http://www. lanecounty .erg 

RECEIPT NO: LC 15001234 
TRANSACTION DATE: 04/01/2015 
CASHIER: LLANSBERY 

RECORD NO: 509-P A 15-05178 

RECORD TYPE: Administrative Approval NA 

SITE ADDRESS: 86437 GREENBRIAR DR, EUGENE, OR 97402 

PARCEL: 1804180004801 

APPLICANT: MUNDT CARSTEN & REBECCA BURKE 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: 

FEE ITEMIZATION FOR 509-PA15-05178 

Land Use Compatibility Simple 

LMD Ad.ministrative Fee (15% of applicable fees) 

Long R~nge Planning Surcharge (13°/o of applicable fees) 

LMD Technology Assessment (2% with $100 max of applicable fees) 

570-3628010-426520 
'~' ~·V ~., ' 

5 7.Q-?628040~~§6§0~ 

570-36,2~.015~4§66.Q6 

570-3628042-4666Q4 

LAND MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
3050 N. Delta Hwy 
Eugene, OR 97408 
541-682-4065 

lmd.information@co.lane.or.us 

TOTAL PAID: 

$100.00 

$15.00 

$13.00 

$2.00 

$130.00 

PAYMENT SUMMARY FOR 509-PA15-05178 

Check 509 Carsten Mundt $130.00 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 
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Land Use 
Information Form 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
72S Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 9730l·1266 
( .SOJ) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

NOTE TO APPLICANTS 

In order for your application to be processed by the Water Resources Department (WRD), this Land Use 
Information Form must be completed by a local government planning official in the jurisdiction(s) where 
your water right will be used and developed. The planning official may choose to complete the form while 
you wait, or return the receipt stub to you. Applications received by WRD without the Land Use Form or 
the receipt stub will be returned to you. Please be aware that your application will not be approved 
without land use approval. 

This form Is NOT required if: 

l) Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; OR 

2) The application is for a water right transfer, allocation of conserved water, exchange, pcnnit amendment, or ground water 
registration modification, and Ill of the following apply: 
a) The existing and proposed water use is located entirely within lands zoned for exclusive farm-use or within an 

irrigation district; 
b) The application involves a change in place of use only; 
c) The change does not involve the placement or modification of structures, including but not limited to water diversion, 

impoundment, distribution facilities, water wells and well houses; ind 
d) The application involves irrigation water uses only. 

NOTE TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS 

The person presenting the attached Land Use Information Form is applying for or modifying a water 
right. The Water Resources Department (WRD) requires its applicants to obtain land-use information to 
be sure the water rights do not result in land uses that are incompatible with your comprehensive plan. 
Please complete the form or detach the receipt stub and return it to the applicant for iriclusion in their 
water right application. You will receive notice once the applicant formally submits his or her request to 
the WRD. The notice will give more information about WRD's water rights process and provide 
additional comment opportunities. You will have 30 days from the date of the notice to complete the 
land-use form and return it to the WRD. lfno land-use information is received from you within that 
30-day period, the WRD may presume the land use associated with the proposed water right is 
compatible with your comprehensive plan. Your attention to this request for information is greatly 
appreciated by the Water Resources Department. If you have any questions concerning this form, please 
contact the WRD's Customer Service Group at 503-986-0801. 

RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

APR 2 3 2015 

SALEM, OR 
Revised 21812010 Land Use Information Form· Page I ofJ WR/FS 



Land Use 
Information Form 8

- Oregon Water Resources Department 
125 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 9730l·1266 
(503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

Applicant: ___ fi~b~·-q..=----
First I.as! 

Mailing Address: ___ _l_O f;ox ;_ ? oZ0~7 __ _ ··-------- _____ ............. --

__ _'1 _ _7'{02 
Zip 

o& 
Slate 

A. Land and Location 
Please include the following information for all tax lots where water will be diverted (taken from its source), conveyed (transported), 
and/or used or developed. Applicants for municipal use, or irrigation uses within irrigation districts may substitute existing and 
proposed service-area boundaries for the tax-lot infonnation requested below. · 

Township R1U1ge Section v. v. Tax Lot# Plan Designation (e.g., Water to be: Proposed I.and 
Rural Rcsidential/RR-5) Use: 

(8 (>'{ ti 00 DDivcned 0Conveyed 0Used 

0 Divencd 0Conveyed 0Uscd 

0 Diverted 0Conveyed 0 Used 

0 Diverted 0 Conveyed 0Uscd 

List alJ counties and cities where water is sed to be diverted conve and/or used or develo d: 
RECEIVED BY 0 RD 

APR 2 3 2015 

B. Description of Proposed Ute SALEM, OR 
T~ofapplication to be filed with the Water Resources Department: 

l!!!"..I Permit to Use or Store Water D Water Right Transfer 0 Permit Amendment or Ground Water Registration Modification 
D Limited Water Use License D Allocation of Conserved Water D Exchange of Water 

Source of water: D Reservoir/Pond D Ground Water clsurrace Water (name) ~111-ojf .. ___ _ 
Estimated quantity of water needed: D cubic feet per second 0 gallons per minute D acre-feet 

Intended use of water: 0 Irrigation 0 Commercial 0 Industrial D Domestic for ___ household(s) 
0 Municipal D Quasi-Municipal 0 lnstn:am [;J' Other ~'PWfO'(, t4C.-

I Briefl describe: 

~- t~ 
--------·-··-··-·-·-·-··---··-·-------······ ·--····· •• ····----- ~.Z::CJ 
Note to applicant: If the Land Use Information Fonn cannot be completed while you wait, please have a local government 
representative sign the receipt at the bottom of the next page and include it with the application filed with the Water Resources 
Department. 

See bottom of Page 3. -+ 

Revised 218120 IO Land Ur;e Information Fonn • Page 2 ofl WR/FS 



For Local Government Use Only 

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located 
entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form. This deals only with the local 
land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits. 

Please check the appropriate box b!low and provide the requested Information 

~.and uses to be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed constructi!Jn)_ar.p allowed outright or are not regulated by 
your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable ordinance section(s): l.. <. \ ~ • 2PJO __ _ ___ _ _ . ___ . 

D Land uses to be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed construction) involve discretionary land-use approvals as 
listed in the table below. (Please attach documentation of applicable land-use approvals which have already been obtained. 
Record of Action/land-use decision and accompanying findings are sufficient.) If approvals have been obtained but all appeal 
periods have not ended, check "Being pursued." 

Type of Land-Use Approval Needed Cite Most SignifiCllllt, Applicable Plan Policies & Land-Use Approval: (e.g., plan amendments, rezones, conditional-use Ordinance Section References ncrmits, etc.) 

0 Obtained 0 Being Punucd 
0Dcnicd 0 Not Being Pursued 

0 ()brained 0Being~ 

0 Denied 0 Not Being Pursued --
0 Obtained 0 Being Pursued 
0 Denied 0 Not Being Pursued --- ,.......__ 
OObtaincd 0 Being Punucd 
0Dcnied 0 Not Reing Pursued 

0 Obtained 0 Being Pursued 
0 Denied 0 Not Being Pursued 

Local governments are invited to express special land-use concerns or make recommendations to the Water Resources Department 
regarding Jhis proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet. I .,,4 RECEIVED B" OWRO 

APR 2 3 . 015 

~ ... ., ---~:!' l'.\l<;.1?~ 
S1gna1ure' r/"#fo--------

SALEM~hA 

Title: _ __:Ac....:_s_so=--c_,_"\1'E __ ,..... __ E ...... ~.;._....;.--.--=--­
Phone: e;~f- fo'B 2-'15'-{f Date: "( h ) \? 

Govemment efn"tity: ~ CCJl.JV1"( 

Note to local government representative: Please complete this fonn or sign the receipt below and return it to the applicant. If you 
sign the receipt, you will have 30 days from the Water Resources Department's notice date to return the completed Land Use Jn formation 
Form or WRD may presume the land use associated with the proposed use of water is compatible with local comprehensive plans. 

-------------------------------------------------------~~ 
Applicant name: 

City or County: ___ _ 

Signature:----­
Revised 218120 I 0 

Receipt for Request for land Use Information RECEIVED 
------ -----------··--- ·-

Staff contact: 
MAY 05 2015 

------------··---· 

----- Phone: ------·---- Date: 
OWRD 

Land Use lnfonnation Form • Page 3 of3 WR/fS 



ODFW Alternate Reservoir Application Review Sheet 

This portion to be completed by the applicant. 

App Ii cant '-J ame/Addrcss 1Pl1011elE111ai I:_ Be, l-1 
I 

Reservoir Name: _______ ~ ________ Source: ____ °'3,_L'l_::_~d...,j;._,_f_· _____ Volume (AF): 0. 'f 

Twp Rng Sec QQ:_ I ~<'l. t8 S",;,/v,,J l3asin Name: Sf3!?:vto.:r· Cw L__ in-channel ··-·---···-r···· ..... , 
x:s.iff-channel 

Note: It is unlikely that OIWW will he able to co111pletc this form whilt: vou wail. nevertheless we recommend making an 
appointment to submit the form so a:, to provide an; ncc<:s,ar> clariiic<1tiu11s. Sec pg.() uf Instructions for contact information. 

This portion to be completed by Oregon Department of Fish and -Wilcllifc (ODFW) District staff. 

l) ls the proposed project and A0 1 offchanncl'? ................................................................. X.YES NO 
(if yes then proceed to #4: if no then proceed to #2) 

2) Is the proposed project or AO located \''there NMF2 arc or were historicallv present?............. YES NO 
(if yes then proceed to #3; if no then proceed to fi4) 

3) lf N MF a re or were historically prescn t: 
a. ls there an ODFW-approved fish-passage plan')········.............................................................. YES NO 
b. ls there an ODFW-approved fish-passag.e \\aivi:r or exemption'!............................................ YES NO 

If fish passage is n·quired untkr ORS 509.580 through .910, then either 3(a) or 3(b) must be "Yes" to move 

fonrnnl with the application. If responses to 3(a) and 3(b) arc ''No", then the proposed reservoir docs not meet 
the n·quircmeuts of Oregon Fish Passage Law and shall not he constructed as proposed. 

4) Would the proposed pro_ject pose any other significant detrimental impact to an existing fishery resource 
locally or downstream? ........................................................................................................................... YES :.k'°NO 

Explain he/ow (for example. list S'TE species or o/her exi.1·ti11gfishe1:i· resources that would be irnpac!ed 
negu1ive~1·.) 

Any diversion or appropriation of water for sturag.e during the period ____ _ 
through ---------··---- poses a signi ti cant detrimental impact to e.\isting fishery resources. 
(For example, ({'diversion of water for stmage during a ce1·tai111ime puriod would cause a sign!ficall/ 
dc1ri111e111al impucr to an existingjishcn' resource. rhcn UDFIY should recon1111e11d cundi!ions or limillltions.J 
lf'NMF fish arc present at the project site or point of water diversion then the applicant should be advised 

that a fish screen consistent with screening criteria will bl' required. 

This proposed pond or reservoir contemplates impounding water in the Columbia Basin above Bonneville 
Darn. ODFW has dctcnnincc! that additional diversion~ 01°1\ater in this area pose a significant detrimental 
impact to existing fishery resources during the period /\pi-ii 15 through Septe111bcr 30. 

RECEIVED 
··-·-··· .. ···------·-·--··--···-------·--------.. -----·------·-------·····--·-···· -·· ··------MAYO 5 2015 

OWRD 
'. AO Artificial Ohstrnction means any dam. divcrsi,1n. cuh en or other human-made device plan:d in w:REQltt~V:ED av OWRD 
pre..:ludes or prevents the migrntion of native migratory fish. ORS 509.580 (I J 

·!\\'IF'" 'iativc Migratory Fish Species in Oregon as defined by OAE 63:' · 412 · 0005 (32) APR 2 3 2015 

SALEM, OR 



------··----··-----------

----· ·-·---· 

-·-----·- ·------------·--~---·-····--··------···.---·-····-·-·-··-------------------

---------····· 

If YES, can conditions be applied to mitigate the signi1icant detrimental impact to an existing fishery resource? 
! NO (explain) '.1 YES (select from Menu of Conditions on next page) 

---·-----·------·--· 

---·--·---·--·---·---· ·------- ·--

·-· ···---·-·-····· ----- --~----··-

·---··-·-----------------··-------

-----·-----------------

--- -··-·-·- ····- -·-····-·--······ --··--·-··---... -- ----·----· - -- -·------· --------- ----------··----

--------··-----

Print Name: A lex 

Date: 3/2 ~ftl~ 
r 7 

NOTE: This completed form must be returned to the applicant. 

r-accC! nd. RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD 
RECEIVED BY OWRD 

APR 2 3 2015 

SALEM, OR 



w ATERMASTER ALTERNATE RESERVOIR APPLICATION REVIEW SHEET 

Recommendations for Water Right Applications under the Alternate Reservoir review process (ORS 537.409) 

In lieu of the water right application process set forth in ORS 537.140 to 537.211, an owner of a reservoir may submit an alternate 
reservoir application for a reservoir that has a storage capacity less than 9.2 acre-feet or a dam or impoundment structure less than 
10 feet in height. ORS 537.409 describes the criteria used to evaluate alternate reservoir applications. 

The review shall be limited to issues pertaining to: a) water availability, b) potential detrimental impact to existing fishery 
resources; and c) potential injury to existing water rights. (ORS 537.409 (6)) 

Within 60 days after the department provides public notice ... any person may submit detailed, legally obtained information in 
writing, requesting the department to deny the application for a permit on the basis that the reservoir: (a) Would result in injury to 
an existing water right; or (b) Would pose a significant detrimental impact to existing fishery resources. (ORS 537.409 (5)) 

The review of alternate reservoirs is limited to these criteria only. 

Application #: R- Applicant's Name: B11JL.y ·/Au"' Jr 
1e 6A 1t OU o-186J 

1) Does the proposed reservoir have the potential to injure existing water rights? 

Explain: 

2) Can conditions be applied to mitigate the potential injury to existing water rights? 

lfYES, which conditions are recommended: 

3) Did you meet with staff from another agency to discuss this application? 

Who: Agency: 

Who: Agency: 

~NO DYES 

ONO DYES ~,/ 

~NO DYES 

Date: 

Date: 

WRD Contact: Caseworker: Water Rights Division, 503-986-0900 I Fax 503-986-0901 RECEIVED 
MAY 05 2015 

OWRD NOTE: This completed form must be returned to the applicant 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

APR 2 3 2015 
5 

SALEM, OR 




